319/1,2,3& 4 Of Mouza-Nagpur, City Survey No.101, Sheet No.248, And The Said Flat Is Having Municipal Corporation House No.1128/F/B-1/1,\Ward No.20 Situated At

Beside K.D.K.College, Nandanvan, Nagpur. Bounded by: - Tothe East :Road, To TheWest:Flat No.B1-02, To The North:Flat No.B1-04, To The South :Open
Reserve Price: 13,60,000o/- (RupeesThirteen lakh sixty thousand Only), EMD: 1,36,000/-(Rupees One lakh thirty six thousand Only)

3 Name OfThe Borrowers &Guarantors- Mr Raju Tulsiram Sadmake & Mrs Reena Raju Sadmake Amount Due: 6,31,256.04 (As per demand notice dated

16/08/2025) and interest there on.

3.1 Property No. 1 (Symbolic possession): Al that piece and parcel of residential 18HK Flat/Apartment No.O03 on GroundFloor, Building No.

[...]

:Allthat Piece & Parcel of lbhk flat (apartment no 102 1st floor, building B-1)situated at near Pradhan mantri awasyojna of NIT

situated at near Pradhan mantri awad yojna schemeof NIT khasara no 60, Mouza tarodi (khurd), Tah Kamptee,dist Nagpur

Reserve Price: 10,70,150/- (RupeesTenlakh seventy thousand one hundred fifty Only), EMD: 1,07,015/- (Rupees One lakh seven thousand fifteen Only)

BRANCH-CIVIL LINES

MAHARASHTRA STATE EDUCATION BOARD BHAVANR T MARG, NAGPUR, 440001
5 Name Of The Borrowers &Guarantors- Mr Shrikant jayantilal ghiya Amount Due : 7,14,518.04(As per demand notice dated

30/05/2025 )and interest there on.

3.1 Property No.

[...]

121,175,197/1194/2,194/3,194/4,194/5 Mouza -Mondha Tah Hingna Dist Nagpur Maharashtra Pin No. 440001

And The Flat is Bounded AsUnder:- East :- Kn No. 176, 177, West:-Kh No. 195, North: Road, South: Khasara No. 188 & 198

Reserve Price: 12.01.900/- (RupeesTwelvelakh one thousand nine hundred Only), EMD: 1,20,190/- (Rupees One lakh twenty thousand one hundred ninety Only)

TDate O�f EMD: shall be deposited before participation Date & Time Of E-Auction: 13/02/2026
in the auctionprocess

(12NOON To5Pm)
For

Detailed Terms And Condition Of The Sale And Registration And
Login And Bidding Rules Visit

ntps://baanknet.com/ebkray.in